
Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for September 9, 2020 Regular Board Meeting 

 

 

Time 

 

Item 

Windows Media 

Player Starting 

Point 

 

4:31 p.m. CALL TO ORDER/ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

 

4:31 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.1 Executive meeting at this time to consider the following matters: 

 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

4:31 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.1 MOTION AND VOTE TO RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO 

 EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

4:31 p.m. RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

 

4:31 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.5 MOTION AND VOTE TO ADJOURN EXECUTIVE 

 MEETING AND RECONVENE REGULAR MEETING – 

 ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL VOTE 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

5:34 p.m. 2.1 CALL TO ORDER 

 

0:00:00 

5:35 p.m. 2.1 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

0:01:27 

5:37 p.m. 2.2 AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS 

 

0:01:57 

 

 

5:38 p.m. 

5:44 p.m. 

5:45 p.m. 

5:47 p.m. 

 

SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 

3.1 Superintendent’s Report  

• Upcoming Town Halls 

• On Campus Learning Spaces Update 

• Testing Partnership with Pima County Health Department 

• Continuing Legislative Outreach 

 

 

 

0:04:02 

0:08:41 

0:10:34 

0:12:25 

6:02 p.m. 4.1 CALL TO THE AUDIENCE  

 

0:27:16 

 

6:14 p.m. 
STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 

7.1 Review Pima County Health Department Criterion for the Safe 

 Re-opening of Schools and Status of TUSD Re-entry Plan:  Week 

 of September 7, 2020 

 

0:39:30 

 

6:50 p.m. 

INFORMATION ITEM(S) 

8.1 Update on Technology Distribution and Internet Access to 

Support Remote Learning: Week of September 7, 2020 

 

 

1:14:38 



 

6:57 p.m. 
STUDY ITEM(S)  

9.1 TUSD School Resource Officer Community Advisory Board and 

 Student Outreach Initiative: A Progress Report 

1:21:42 

7:05 p.m. 

 

 

7:10 p.m. 

7:21 p.m. 

7:25 p.m. 

 

9.2 Recommendations for the Financial Relief and Recovery of 

 TUSD Before and After School Care Programs, Food Service, & 

 Unemployment Claims Expenditures 

• Food Service Update 

• Community Schools Update 

• Unemployment Claims Expenditures 

 

1:30:44 

 

 

1:35:00 

1:46:10 

1:50:00 

7:31 p.m. 5.1 CONSENT AGENDA (5.2 – 5.8) 

 

1:56:20 

 

7:33 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

6.1 Intergovernmental Agreement between Tucson Unified School 

District and the City of Tucson for the Joint Use of Elementary 

Schools as Neighborhood Parks 

1:57:55 

7:45 p.m. 6.2 Intergovernmental Agreement between Tucson Unified School 

District and the City of Tucson for the Construction of 

Playground Equipment at Wright Elementary School 

2:10:42 

7:49 p.m. 6.3 Lawrence 3-8 Verizon Innovative Learning Lab 2:14:34 

8:02 p.m. 6.4 Approval of 30-day Extension for Expenditures of Leased 

Employees, Post Retirement and Recruitment Services Using a 

Cooperative Purchasing Contract 

2:27:52 

8:06 p.m. 6.5 Approval of contribution to The Trust for COVID liability 

coverage 

2:31:07 

8:50 p.m. 6.6 Review, approve and adopt the revised 2020 – 2021 TEA 

Consensus Agreement between Tucson Unified School District 

(TUSD) and Tucson Education Association (TEA) 

3:15:00 

8:56 p.m. 6.7 Review, approve and adopt the revised 2020-2021 TEA White 

Collar and Food Service (WC/FS) Employee Agreement between 

Tucson Unified School District (TUSD) and Tucson Education 

Association (TEA) 

 

3:21:23 

 

9:01 p.m. 
STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 

7.2 Consideration of adopting Superintendent's Goals for School Year 

2020-2021 

 

3:26:06 

9:14 p.m. 10.1 FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S) 

 

3:39:25 

9:17 p.m. ADJOURNMENT 

 

3:42:25 

mg09/09/20 

Regular\09-09-20 Time Lapse 


