Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for <u>September 9, 2020</u> Regular Board Meeting

Time	Item	Windows Media Player Starting Point	
4:31 p.m.	CALL TO ORDER/ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL	NOT RECORDED	
4:31 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.1 Executive meeting at this time to consider the following matters:	NOT RECORDED	
4:31 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.1 MOTION AND VOTE TO RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION	NOT RECORDED	
4:31 p.m.	RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION	NOT RECORDED	
4:31 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.5 MOTION AND VOTE TO ADJOURN EXECUTIVE MEETING AND RECONVENE REGULAR MEETING – ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL VOTE	NOT RECORDED	
5:34 p.m.	2.1 CALL TO ORDER	0:00:00	
5:35 p.m.	2.1 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	0:01:27	
5:37 p.m.	2.2 AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS	0:01:57	
5:38 p.m. 5:44 p.m. 5:45 p.m. 5:47 p.m.	SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT 3.1 Superintendent's Report • Upcoming Town Halls • On Campus Learning Spaces Update • Testing Partnership with Pima County Health Department • Continuing Legislative Outreach	0:04:02 0:08:41 0:10:34 0:12:25	
6:02 p.m.	4.1 CALL TO THE AUDIENCE	0:27:16	
6:14 p.m.	STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 7.1 Review Pima County Health Department Criterion for the Safe Re-opening of Schools and Status of TUSD Re-entry Plan: Week of September 7, 2020	0:39:30	
6:50 p.m.	INFORMATION ITEM(S) 8.1 Update on Technology Distribution and Internet Access to Support Remote Learning: Week of September 7, 2020	1:14:38	

	COUNTY	DV ITEM(C)	1,01,40
C.57	_	DY ITEM(S) THISD Solved Brown Officer Community Advisors Brown and	1:21:42
6:57 p.m.	9.1	TUSD School Resource Officer Community Advisory Board and	
7.05	0.2	Student Outreach Initiative: A Progress Report	1.20.44
7:05 p.m.	9.2	Recommendations for the Financial Relief and Recovery of	1:30:44
		TUSD Before and After School Care Programs, Food Service, &	
7.10 m m		Unemployment Claims Expenditures	1.25.00
7:10 p.m.		Food Service Update Output Description: Output Descriptio	1:35:00 1:46:10
7:21 p.m. 7:25 p.m.		Community Schools Update	1:50:00
7.23 p.m.		Unemployment Claims Expenditures	1.30.00
7:31 p.m.	<u>5.1</u>	CONSENT AGENDA (5.2 – 5.8)	1:56:20
	ACT	TION ITEM(S)	1:57:55
7:33 p.m.	6.1	Intergovernmental Agreement between Tucson Unified School	_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
1		District and the City of Tucson for the Joint Use of Elementary	
		Schools as Neighborhood Parks	
7:45 p.m.	6.2	Intergovernmental Agreement between Tucson Unified School	2:10:42
		District and the City of Tucson for the Construction of	
		Playground Equipment at Wright Elementary School	
7:49 p.m.	6.3	Lawrence 3-8 Verizon Innovative Learning Lab	2:14:34
8:02 p.m.	6.4	Approval of 30-day Extension for Expenditures of Leased	2:27:52
_		Employees, Post Retirement and Recruitment Services Using a	
		Cooperative Purchasing Contract	
8:06 p.m.	6.5	Approval of contribution to The Trust for COVID liability	2:31:07
		coverage	
8:50 p.m.	6.6	Review, approve and adopt the revised 2020 – 2021 TEA	3:15:00
		Consensus Agreement between Tucson Unified School District	
		(TUSD) and Tucson Education Association (TEA)	
8:56 p.m.	6.7	Review, approve and adopt the revised 2020-2021 TEA White	3:21:23
		Collar and Food Service (WC/FS) Employee Agreement between	
		Tucson Unified School District (TUSD) and Tucson Education	
		Association (TEA)	
	STU	DY/ACTION ITEM(S)	3:26:06
9:01 p.m.	7.2	Consideration of adopting Superintendent's Goals for School Year	
		2020-2021	
9:14 p.m.	10.1	FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S)	3:39:25
0.17 n m	ADI	OUDNMENT	2.42.25
9:17 p.m.	ADJ	<u>OURNMENT</u>	3:42:25
mg09/09/20	•		

mg09/09/20 Regular\09-09-20 Time Lapse